
PRACTICE PRINCIPALS E-MAIL AREA CODE TELEPHONE ADDRESS

A. Britz QS Alaric Britz alaric@abritzqs.com - 081 834 6208 PO Box 35475

Windhoek

AIJ Project Cost Consultants - Windhoek Americo de Almeida americo@aij.com.na 061 308106 PO Box 20261

Isak Nahum isak@aij.com.na Windhoek

AIJ Project Cost Consultants - Walvis Bay Jorik Botha jorik@aij.com.na 064 221101 PO Box 380

Walvis Bay

Bailey & Thomson QS Roline Fourie rolinef@afol.com.na 061 301017 PO Box 30912

Windhoek

Blokker, Jacobs & Kuschke QS Hermann Kuschke jaku@iafrica.com.na 061 225739 PO Box 97015 
Windhoek

Buhr Boltman & Partners QS Willem Buhr wbuhr@bfp.com.na - 081 129 2735 PO Box 86585

Christo Boltman cboltman@bfp.com.na 081 317 4681 Windhoek

Chingwaramusee QS Inc. Taurai Chingwaramusee witman8@gmail.com - 081 889 6190 PO Box 4777

Walvis Bay

CES Namibia Gustav Dreyer gustav.dreyer@cesnamib.com 061 304345 PO Box 2325

Danie Labuschagne danie@cesnamib.com Windhoek

Dawid Nel QS Inc. Dawid Nel dawidnel@dnqs.com.na 061 244701 PO Box 40113

Windhoek

Dawie Prinsloo QS Dawie Prinsloo dawie@dpqs.com.na - 081 127 6234 PO Box 90537

 Windhoek

Dawn Adams & Associates QS Dawn Adams-Redelinghuys dawn@dawnadamsqs.com 061 250964 PO Box 11483

 Windhoek

De Leeuw Namibia Herman Martins herman@deleeuwnamibia.com 061 233738 PO Box 760

 Windhoek

Herselman Van Greunen QS Petrus Meiring meiringp@hvgqs.com 061 235021 PO Box 9671

Frikkie van Greunen fvangreunen@hhqs.com Windhoek

Huysamen QS Christo Huysamen christo@hqs-qs.com - 081 122 9818 PO Box 9554

Windhoek

J H Potgieter QS Koot Potgieter koot@afriqsnam.com 064 203190 PO Box 2776

Walvis Bay

Jurgens Laubscher Quantity Surveyors Inc. Johan Laubscher johan@jlqs.com.na - 081 766 4774 PO Box 81643,

Johann Jurgens jj@jlqs.com.na 081 289 1699 Windhoek

Jordaan & Associates QS Frikkie Jordaan frikkie@jorqs.com 061 223947 PO Box 8497

Windhoek

Jordaan Oosthuysen Nangolo QS Ian Oosthuysen ian@jonqs.com 061 220081 PO Box 90680

Iyaloo Nangolo iyaloo@jonqs.com  Windhoek

Kashala & Partners QS Inc. Sister Kashala sister@kpqs-inc.com - 081 843 4753 PO Box 26689

Windhoek

Louis Burger QS Louis Burger lb@lbqs.com.na 061 0833 308876 PO Box 32086

 Windhoek
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Philip Main QS Philip Main philip@pmqs.com.na 061 234806 PO Box 328

Windhoek

Rautenbach Enssle QS Eugene Rautenbach eugene@quanticost.com 061 257259 PO Box 1659

Ronel Enssle ronel@quanticost.com Windhoek

Richard Frankle & Partners QS Richard Frankle rfrankle@rfpq.com 061 223991 PO Box 40296

Lesley Hindjou lhindjou@rfpq.com Windhoek

Lawrence Dumba ldumba@rfp.com

Rossouw Röver & Associates QS Inc. Derek Röver derek@rqs.com.na 061 230759 PO Box 87345

Grietjie Rossouw grietjie@rqs.com.na Windhoek

Sarel Burger QS Sarel Burger sarel@sbqs.com.na 061 230336 PO Box 30465

Windhoek

Sage, Hemmes & De Nobrega QS Leon Hemmes shdn@iafrica.com.na 061 228883 PO Box 2161

Windhoek

SBDS & Fourie QS Inc. Donovan Bolton qs@sbdsfourie.com.na 061 237205 PO Box 23105

Judith Koorts Windhoek

Shaun Jarmann & Associates QS Shaun Jarmann shaun@sjqs.com.na - 081 768 1604 PO Box 30771

Bruno Coelho bruno@sjqs.com.na

Faenzo Blom faenzo@sjqs.com.na Windhoek

Shivute & Associates QS Inc. Simon Shivute simon@saqs-inc.com 061 402605 PO Box 41005

Windhoek

Steenkamp QS Ewald Steenkamp ewald@steenkampqs.com - 081 234 1896 PO Box 1126

Windhoek

Surge Kalumba QS Surge Kalumba surge@surgekalumbaqs.com 061 238910 PO Box 97672

Windhoek

Tertius Myburgh QS Tertius Myburgh tertius@tmqs.com.na - 081 148 6318 PO Box 239

Walvis Bay

Tom van Wyk QS Tom van Wyk tvanwyk@tvwqs.com.na 061 228834 PO Box 3098

Windhoek

Wicks, Goosen & Pineo QS Cuan Nitsche cuan@wgpqs.com 061 224207 PO Box 2116

Windhoek

William De'Ath & Associates QS Inc. William De'Ath william@fortitude.africa 061 081 168 0190 PO Box 6721

Windhoek

Zimba Kiggundu QS Fulata Zimba fulatazimba@gmail.com - 081 411 3184 PO Box 91459

Davis Kiggundu wdkiggs@gmail.com 081 343 1946 Windhoek
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